SYDNEY- NEWCASTLE – PERTH – 1300 362 954 – sales@repipe.com.au
Distributors of Quality Products Australia Wide
Y:\CATALOGUE & DATA SHEETS - MASTER\Datasheet Masters\HANGING GEAR\Nuts & Washers.docx
The data provided here is for information purposes only. Repipe reserves the right to change of modify this data without prior notice.
NUTS AND WASHERS
ISO 9001 CERTIFIED COMPANY
NUTS AND WASHERS
NUTS
FEATURES
 Two Finishes: Zinc Plated, HD Galvanised
TECHNICAL DATA
 Code:  Various (Please refer to table below)
 Size Range:  6mm – 24mm
DIMENSIONS
 Zinc Plated
NUTS CODE SIZE
(mm)
WASHER CODE
FXZ-NUT-M6 6 FXZ-WAS-M6
FXZ-NUT-M8 8 FXZ-WAS-M8
FXZ-NUT-M10 10 FXZ-WAS-M10
FXZ-NUT-M12 12 FXZ-WAS-M12
FXZ-NUT-M16 16 FXZ-WAS-M16
FXZ-NUT-M20 20 FXZ-WAS-M20
FXZ-NUT-M24 24 FXZ-WAS-M24
 H.D. Galvanised
NUTS CODE SIZE
(mm)
WASHER CODE
FXG-NUT-M8 8 FXG-WAS-M8
FXG-NUT-M10 10 FXG-WAS-M10
FXG-NUT-M12 12 FXG-WAS-M12
FXG-NUT-M16 16 FXG-WAS-M16
FXG-NUT-M20 20 FXG-WAS-M20
FXG-NUT-M24 24 FXG-WAS-M24
Many sizes and finishes are available! Please contact us for more information!